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[)ate

Application No.
Permit No.

Certificate No.

Wesley L. Osborne------- .····-·-············--···- .......................................................

Date filed ..September 14, 1981....................... , ·······················.. ·······-·········
1Friority ~T.: f..~f.J.'.1.~f... _ .
Action suspended until ···········-··~V. .

Address .Route..2,Box.222.... . .

...............~?:~.~on, .. OR 974~L .

Name

Return to applicant ....­
Date for beginning .MAY t..L!:l:983 .
pate tor completion .OCT_.1-1S2A.........

Extended to ·············································-·······················

. . ---- -- ·-··.- ... ..... . . . .··----· ---- - ·- - -- - . ...... .. . .. . . . . -···.--· .

REMARKS
_CARD_£O3_0CI_23_Eu --.-.---..-..-.-..-...-.-­

.. •••••••••••••·•••~·••••- •••••- ••••••••••••..•••••••••••..•••••••-'•c"<"••••••••••••••••••••••••··•••••••••••··•· ­
Date for application of water J.rI·:J-::[5.. - .

Extended to . -.: .., --··· ·- - ····- -.. ·- - ..
•••••••••••••••••••••••• ✓••••••••••••••••••••••

. . . ···-· ... ··••····••········..·················--·-················-········-· .. .. ···············-················· ..•·•········ .... ···········-----...······················-········ ··············--····--··········. ········---···-·····-···········-

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed .

Proof received ···············-·····················································
Date certificate issued .

... ···········-·····--···········-·-······-·-···..···········-··-· ..····-········ ....... ······· ··-·--··-···········- ..-·--···· .

.. .. . .........." .

.. . - _ - . ·-·····-· ..

SP'70900-11: .
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Form C (6o0-0-77)
IMPORTANT-This form Is a notice to the Waler Resources Director that permlllee ls ready to make final proot

to the extent to which the waler has actually been applied to the Intended use under the terms of the permit. Pcrmltlee Js
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be Issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the
final proof Inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.
NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all

of the land described in the permit, which it Is intended to Irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been
irrigated.tiEt out, detach and mall to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all or the water h:u bci,n applied.

Application No.62750... '....
L.!1 11 ~OTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
~. ~.~ !~~~.~.~Y.. ..~.: 9.~.~~·~·~·····················································-············, the holder of Permit No ~~~.?.~ .

·--c-) a .toraproitte the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

fa~oiifa~~ith the terms of said permit, on the ?..~..~.~······ day of ?..?-?T."€.~.~.~.Z. , 19 ~.?..
L•.J <l)R~~s: ····················································•··••··········•···········································································································-·
~ t-......... ··• .-:,: --~ :.:::::: ~ ::-:-:- ::: --~--· ~- ::

~
·····················••····••······················_·················••·-································ ······························· .... ii ·································································.R,pg;Ree±:"

' (Slgi~e of Applicant) IAddrcr,sl

p ­



3 s.so. Tewcol, Fe« Hovesttr sverea ks P"2soc%

[[IT 2,~Ac:: lr-rl'f-"\tlot.J, Te"'p <:o~t..-o \ 1 Flood. HAr\/est

~ G O,qc l\,,...,<;Af1ot.J, Te11p Coi,.;,trol, t !ood HRrvest

RC ED
Application No. £2 7~,,.O

Permit N :>. 46495

APk 1518, 2
WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALEM. OREGON



ApplicationNo ~.~7. ;):.Q. . PermitNo .

STAliE OF. OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENft EC EI \IE D
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water SEP 14 1981

(rJ z L (!) WATER RESOURCES DE
I, ~..~.f. .1/. : ~.~..~!-:..~..~ SAL~ OREGON

{. , , 222 o AppliCMtl ,eA /v ~ 'C) ,J
0 , .

(Mailing Ad<:iroMJ lCityl

State C'.)12--z C:,~ JI 97f// J t./7- J,..~9 /of , - PhoneNo dohereby
Zip Code)

make application for a permit to_ appropriate the following d_escribed waters of the State of Oregon:

1. Thesourceoftheproposedappropriation is U('/.d.A /.1:'!.£.2......)--r.~.:1..(!J ..

................................................................................ , a tributaryof b.C?...~.T. b!?!.f'::..~ .
2. Thepointofdiversion is to be located- ':?~.?. i? ft ~ and.2.e..?. ft 0.! .~ E.. ~ C )r (N . or $.) IE. or \V.)

from the comerof :f; .
(Pub lic Land Survey Corner)

(If lhero is more than one pointof divoniloo. Wlch mwrt bo dcscrlbod.l

........................................................................................ beingwithin the !.-!...~ ¼ofthe P:1...~ ¼ of
3o 27s~ J-e- ;:;-w . C00 .sSec 'I'p R , W.M, in thecountyof .

CN. or S.) (E.. or W.)

3. Location of area to be irrigated, orplace of use if other than irrigation.
-

List~c and/or number
Township Range Section List 3i k ofSection ofacres to be irn"gated

.2"> JS-w' 215° .(vJJ'I it Jy 3. 3 AC ,c '11.J (o.,o.J-:'" ~CL co
),) Ac. I-t.!1(.411t>r', 1i,11J'. (,,lL.

o A
t , .

¢

Cte. ,\-,.; IJ E/l ~"I ,:)U 6· J,

Form 690-1•0-l-77
) .
,.

, HAevsr

fee
,-l .q.;.i/dI
/,



4. The amountofwaterwhiohthe applicantintends toapply to beneficial use is ,!..: f'..!..f ..
cubicfeetpersecond .

(df w a ter is to be used f ro m more than o n e source , give quanti ty f rom each)

5. The use to whist thewateris to beaoteaa .±EA±>.E.2g$.SES...T?Mu.r2_ h73s
········(f..~.~..~ H.~.~.~.~1 ~ ??.:..£f?. ~.f...~ · .

6. DESCRIPTIONOF WORKS
Include dimensionsandtype ofconstruction ofdiversion dam andheadgate, lengthanddimensions ofsupply
ditch orpipeline, size and type ofpump, andmotor, type ofirrigationsystem toadequately describe theproposed
distribution system.

........BM......9.1....A..»....2.A.LL....{AS.L...2.A.2..A....±.A..Te..22ZAM!yr
.:.Zs..E±.9.z.LAL...S.hI..RM.AL..Se..E..S».tt.:.e....$..u.....T.A.Gt
......Ee±.oE..L"z.FAE'z OE.Eaz±±r
fog.eceSenay.Jug.z LIA.Jyyzh2..........

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ♦ ♦ .

····················· .. ·······························································································································································

······························ ..······················································································································································
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

································· ..·························· .

··········································· ..······-····························· .

..............................................................................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

Iffordomestic use state numberoffamilies to besupplied ~/.0 ..
7. Constructionwork will beginon orbefore.................f.-J..~S ~.~.~~.~ .
8. Constructionwork willbe completedonorbefore J.~?[.:-::..~.?. ..
9. The waterwill be completelyappliedto theproposeduse onorbefore J ~_?.':_(.~12.' .' ..

ApplicationNo ~.;;)-:-_1..~Q . PermitNo .
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-----Renea.s.....1HA.5@.2..L.S.CW±9I../...A..E.. .±.9.I.EE.A.9.T.LS.2.

Ee.a..y..TH.±et..s.2...A.I.us.Rea.ta.,±±e.±zzm±.±
C..~.~..l:!.tr.!.1..'.'!.1 fl.f!:-..~..~.t?.!..~..~ !..9. C-:1.~.~~.(-;: J? t!. ..~ !.tf..~ f.~~./-::.:_ .P...:!. T.flS.
J-u A-C IZ f .l.?a/L.-i-1 o ,,.1 ~ /JveC-/.f,4-J £!J ;::te..eJ,r THf./J1,....................................../.. ! .

........................................................................................................................................................................................

. . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . .. . . . . .. . . . .. . . . . . . . . . .. . . .

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................~ .

....~d ) .
Signnture of Appl.icnot

This is to certify that Ihave examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanyingmaps

anddata, and return the same for ~;r;;i;.~t.i:-99. ..~.. f.9.l.l)f>J..~tj~:m. .

In. order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the WaterResources Director with

corrections on or before ~;i;-;i;.t.?.9 , 19 ~.? .

WITNESSmy hand this....25h...... day of f.~!¥Y. , 19.~.4 .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .J~~..~.• $~~9.i::i WaterResourcesDirector

By ...~~·················
Wayne J. Overcash

This instrument was first received it the office of the WaterResources Director atSalem, Oregon, on the............ ./+~ day of ?'-• ......._,,..,..,,,,..-t ~ , 19..1/. , at . .//,.'..~ o'clock

..../t:: ..M
ApplicationNo ~.~.];).-Q . PermitNo .



Application!No ~.~1.~ . PermitNo .

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is tocertify thatIhave examinedtheforegoingapplication anddo herebygrant the sameSUBJECT
TOEXISTINGRIGHTSINCLUDING THEEXISTINGFLOWPOLICIESESTABLISHEJDBYTHE WATER
POLICYREVIEWBOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount ofwater which can be applied to beneficial use and 'le
I

shall not exceed cubic feetpersecondmeasuredat thepoint ofdiversion from the / i 1 •''°4'"3stream, oritsequivalent incase ofrotationwithotherwaterusers, from 11

, I t'I
I,J ',i

·····················································································································································································~ 7
/ 1 ' I •The use towhichthis wateris tobeapplied is •.••.•·•·•·• I) •

t,a 1,
p' a A..................................................................................................................................................................................... 1• 'f ,,

»"····················································································································································································· ' '
Iffor irrigation, this appropriation shall be limitedto ofone cubic footpersecond

,! I
V I

····················································································································································································· ~···«"
/

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
!¢

Thepriority date ofthispermit is , 1

Actualconstructionwork shall beginonorbefore andshall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 .

Completeapplicationofthe waterto theproposeduse shalt be made onorbefore October 1, 19 .

WITNESSmyhandthis day of , 19 .

orits equivalentforeachacre irrigated .
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WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SAL.EM, OREGON

UNDER

A I. ·· N Z9IB..o P .. N 2306~pp 1cat1on o. . c..>. •• ern,rc I o ~..
IN NAME OF

...........0/t."t(_t?.r:...C,~.Wq(q'voge.l.. .

Surveyed .?4.A.p.o:l I 9.58, by~...~.

c-9
•
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Po.:s-Vrc II I I - ·-,7eNePt
.- ----0
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-
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ApplicationNo. 275°
Permit No.

729S.R.45M2±



WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 81 3

of . Coos

EVER'PT W. CUS±IMAN anj SHIRLEY M. CUSHlMN.:,__ _
- --_-- - -. he;;inafter called grantor, convey(s) to

WSLE L. OS80NE and_'TOKIE OS9ORNE, husband and wife
__ __ _____ t1II that renl p,operty situated in the: County
-,State of Oregon, described as:

The East half of the S,.:mthw,2s1: quarter 0£ the Southeast quarter of Section
25, Township 29 South, Rang,= 15 w.-~st of the Willa.nette Meridian, Coos County,
Oregoo.
A!SO: The Easterly 660 feat of that portion of the North 87 feet of the
Nor.thwest quarter of the Northeast quarter of Section 36, Township 29 South,
Range 15 Wast of the Willamette Meridian, Coos County, Oregon, lying North
and West of the Laurel La'e County Roal.

send tax statements to:
Wesley L. Osborne
Tokie Osborne
Rt 2, Box 222
Bandon, OR 97411

RECEIVED
SEP 141981

WAftA hf90URCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON

and cov<!nant(sl that qrantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except _
lad is assessed as far use and forest laad

-·--------·- - ---- -------------·----------------
and will warrant anc.l clefencl the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, excep1 as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is $150,000.00

Dated this ---=3"-------day of

Application No. /::;J.--1, 5o
Permit No. 46495

STATE OF OREGON, County of c~oos _

---~-·-···· _8Qggst_3~-------------· 19.lU_persona!ly appeared the above named
Eggredt/.pCushman ad_Shirley M. Cush.nan and acknowledged the foregoing
ins~mcnt to be "'f+ ··their voluntary act and deed..., ·* ,_

Before me:

t ,,'+,
Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: 8-15-82

The dollar amount should include cash plus all encurr.brances existing against the property to which the
propeny remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.
If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: ''However, the actual consideration
consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
consideration." (Indicate which)

WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

CUSHMAN

TO
OSBORNE

----------
-------- ---------

After Recording Return to:

ord

r i I if'

puty

on
j

at - !
on

STA

• J

77i7
• 5...I,

FormNo, u.96»
tl'rev»us Form No. TA 16)



iay 18, 1982.

Wesley L. Osborne
Route 2, ox 222
Bandon, OR 97411

Dear Mr. Ostorne:

cc: Federal Land Bank
46495



VCTOR ATIYEH
0Vtwon

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM. OREGON 97310

February 25, 1982

PHONE 378-3066 or
1-800-452-7813
(message line)

Wesley L. Osborne
Route 2, Box 222
Bandon, OR 97411

Dear Mr. Osborne:

REFERENCE: File 62750

Your Application 62750 describing the proposed use of 2.515 cubic feet
of water per second fram an unnamed stream, being 0.205 cfs for irri­
gation of 8.2 acres of cranberry bogs, l.73 cfs for temperature control
and 0.58 cfs for flood harvesting on ll.5 acres of cranberry bogs, to­
gether with the supporting map, print of the final proof map made in
connection with Permit 23069 and print of a portion of a topographic
map, have been reviewed.

I apologize for the delay in responding to you about your application.

Will you please review the location of your proposed project. According
to the information illustrated on your supporting map, the point of
diversion is located within Section 36, Township 29 South, Range 15
West, WM, instead of Section 21, Township 30, Range 15 as presently
noted in the latter part of Item 2.

Also, according to your map, the place of use of water is located in
Townsh ip 29 South, Range 15 West, Section 25 instead of Township 30,
Range 15 presently noted in Item 3.­

If your map correctly represents the place of use, Items 2 and 3 must
be amended to be in agreement.

The original map £ran which the print was prepared should also be sub­
mitted to support your application so that we will be insured of clear
copies for our records and distribution.

I am returning your application and map for correction and completion.
The application is endorsed so that in order to retain its priority date,
it must be received in this office on or before April 26, 1982.

Sincerely,

Wayne J. Overcash
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WJO: tw
enclosures



VICTOR ATIYEH
OOvERn

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

Wesley L. Osborne
Route 2,Box 222
Bondon, OR 97411

Dear Mr. Osborne:

REFERENCE: File 62750

PHONE 378-3066
or
1-800-452-7813
{message line)

We have received your application for use of water for irrigation,
temperature contraI and flood harvest along with the supporting data encl
fees. Our Receipt 27169 is enclosed. Your application has been filed
and assigned numnber 62750.

Because of the many applications which have been filed in recent
months, we are temporarily behind in our processing, Your application
will be examined in detail as soon as possible, MW/e will contact you if we
need any additional information. If a permit is required to satisfy the
conditions of a loan or land sale or if other emergency conditions exist,
please let us know and we will attempt to process your application in the
shortest possible time.

After examining your application, a permit may be issued without
further correspondence if no additional information is required and it
does not conflict with existing rights, The proposed appropriation will be
subject to the Water Policy Review Board's Basin Program Statements,
existing minimum flows, and demands of prior rights during periods of
low water.

Thank you for your patience.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON
Supervisor, Application/Permit Section
Water Rights Division

RHJ:wpc
enclosure
0427A
7110A



NOTICE OF INTEREST IN WATER RIGHT DEC 0 9 19

To: Director of Water Resources
555 13th Street, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

RECEIVED
DEC 91985

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON

This is to notify you of an interest in the following described
water right:

Loan Number

Borrower's Name

P2352¥
Cs/manvere#t l

Mailing Address

Property being served by the water:

Township

Range

Section

Tract

Range

Section

Tract

Township --Township 1 Cfs
Range sU
section 2S,3
Tract

Water Right Numbers:

Permit Number(s)

certificate Number(s) _2aO
Irrigation District

3,1P
34 «P

The State of Oregon, by and through the Director of Veterans'
Affairs, has a security interest in the above described property
and hereby requests that no action be taken to diminish the
water right without notifying the Department of Veterans' Affairs,
700 Sumer Street, N.E., Salem, Oregon, 97310.

Attention: Butch Gehley, Appraisal Coordinator

Attachments:

OD Legal Descriptions
CXl Tax Lot Maps
D Please return copy to ODVA
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....µ
9-14-81

Arato "Ac4are
Permit No...:....Sl:...,.5........

Name We.sle.y. L~ O.sbo.rna .
Address Route..2,...Box.2225...Bandon,.OR...97411..........

Assigned .
Adel ress -....... . --- ..

Beginning construction MAY. L1o~·3··· _ .
Completion of construction ..J...::. .19.84 ..

Extended to .
Complete application of water JD.::-l::-$5 .

Extended to - ..

F"orru Jll


